A. V. A. Education Society's

N. G. Vartak English Medium High School & Junior College, Virar (E.)

I Semester Time Table 2025-2026

Date :-22/08/2025

Std-X
Date Day Subject Marks Time

01.10.2025 Wednesday English 80 7:15 am To 10:15 am
03.10.2025 Friday Maths-I1 40 7:15 am To 9:15 am
04.10.2025 Saturday Geography 40 7:15 am To 9:15 am
06.10.2025 Monday Science & Technology-1 40 7:15 am To 9:15 am
07.10.2025 Tuesday Marathi 80 7:15 am To 10:15 am
08.10.2025 Wednesday Hindi Composite 40 7:15 am To 9:15 am
Hindi Entire 80 7:15 am To 10:15 am

09.10.2025 Thursday
Composite Sanskrit 40 7:15 am To 9:15 am
10.10.2025 Friday History & Political Science 40 7:15 am To 9:15 am
11.10.2025 Saturday Maths-1 40 7:15am To 9:15 am
13.10.2025 Monday Science & Technology-II 40 7:15 am To 9:15 am
14.10.2025 Tuesday Computer 20 7:15 am To 8:15 am

Note :-

1) Second Quarterly fees dues should be paid on or before the 1st Semester Examination 2025 to avoid
further inconvenience.

2) Students should report sharp at 6.50am during exam time in school uniform only.

3) Diwali vacation commences from October 18, 2025 and school shall re-open on November 06, 2025 at

6.50am.




